T‘E‘j BERTHING RATES 2023
0 T MARSA ALBATEEN EAST

MARSA' AL BATEEN

i)

ALDAR

BERTH SIZE

Length Beam

Metres Feet Metres
<15 <49 <5
15 49 )
20 66 6
25 82 6
30 98 8
35 115 9
40 131 9

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Security Deposit

3,020

4,020

5,030

6,030

7,040

8,040

BERTH PRICING (AED)

Annual Contract

36,167

48,229

60,286

72,343

84,399

96,457

Day Pass (<6hrs)
200
300
500
500
700

700

900

Overnight Stay

350

500

800

800

1,000

1,000

1500

« All rates quoted are in AED and inclusive of 5% VAT

+ Payment plans subject to additional admin fees

- Day Pass is for vessels entering the marina for less than 6 hours (i.e., Pick-up, Drop-off)
- Jet Skis and similar motorized PWC are prohibited

+ Annual contracts are calculated pro-rata on calendar year

» Security deposit is refundable on departure

+ Rates are charged per berth capacity or vessel LOA, whichever is greater

« Utilities are charged extra, based on consumption

+ Additional charges apply for Houseboats and boats exceeding allowable beam




