

BERTHING RATES 2023



MARSA AL BATEEN EAST

BERTH SIZE			BERTH PRICING (AED)			
Length		Beam	BERTH PRICING (AED)			
Metres	Feet	Metres	Security Deposit	Annual Contract	Day Pass (<6hrs)	Overnight Stay
< 15	< 49	< 5	-	-	200	350
15	49	5	3,020	36,167	300	500
20	66	6	4,020	48,229	500	800
25	82	6	5,030	60,286	500	800
30	98	8	6,030	72,343	700	1,000
35	115	9	7,040	84,399	700	1,000
40	131	9	8,040	96,457	900	1500

TERMS & CONDITIONS

- All rates quoted are in AED and inclusive of 5% VAT
- Payment plans subject to additional admin fees
- Day Pass is for vessels entering the marina for less than 6 hours (i.e., Pick-up, Drop-off)
- Jet Skis and similar motorized PWC are prohibited
- Annual contracts are calculated pro-rata on calendar year

- · Security deposit is refundable on departure
- Rates are charged per berth capacity or vessel LOA, whichever is greater
- Utilities are charged extra, based on consumption
- Additional charges apply for Houseboats and boats exceeding allowable beam